KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL & SOCIAL SCIENCE, SULTANPUR (U.P.)-228118

ANNUAL CALENDER 2021-22

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

1

1

1

2
3
4

O | N|O

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29
30
31
4,11, 1,8,13, 5,12,17,19 2,3, 47107, 5,12,19,25 | 2,9,15,16, | 5,6,13,20, 6
18,21 15,19, 22, 26,28 10,14,15,17, | 14,19,21,28 to 31 23,30 27
24,25 29,30 19, 24,31
JuLy AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER | DECEMBER | JANUARY | FEBRUARY MARCH

TOTAL ACTUAL TEACHING DAYS (2021-22) = 196 Note : Due to Covid-19 Pandemic, Online Teaching Programme of
all the classes will start from 5% July and Offline Mode will be started on 20™ August.

HD = Holiday

* = National Day

Sunday

2

c—

(Dr. R.S. Singh)

Principal



