

KAMLA NEHRU INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL & SOCIAL SCIENCE, SULTANPUR (U.P.)-228118

ANNUAL CALENDER 2021-22

JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH
1	Sun	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
2	2	2	HD	2	2	Sun	2	2
3	3	3	Sun	3	3	3	3	3
Sun	4	4	4	HD	4	4	4	4
5	5	Sun	5	HD	Sun	5	HD	5
6	6	6	6	HD	6	6	Sun	Sun
7	7	7	7	Sun	7	7	7	7
8	Sun	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
9	9	9	9	9	9	Sun	9	9
10	10	10	Sun	10	10	10	10	10
Sun	11	11	11	11	11	11	11	11
12	12	Sun	12	12	Sun	12	12	12
13	HD	13	13	13	13	13	Sun	
14	14	14	HD	Sun	14	14	14	
15	Sun*	15	HD	15	15	HD	15	
16	16	16	16	16	16	Sun	16	
17	17	HD	Sun	17	17	17	17	
Sun	18	18	18	18	18	18	18	
19	HD	Sun	HD	HD	Sun	19	19	
20	20	20	20	20	20	20	Sun	
HD	21	21	21	Sun	21	21	21	
22	Sun	22	22	22	22	22	22	
23	23	23	23	23	23	Sun	23	
HD	24	24	Sun	24	24	24	24	
Sun	25	25	25	25	HD	25	25	
26	26	Sun	26	26	Sun	26*	26	
27	27	27	27	27	HD	27	Sun	
28	28	HD	28	Sun	HD	28	28	
29	Sun	29	29	29	HD	29		
30	HD	30	30	30	HD	Sun		
31	31		Sun		HD	31		
25	23	24	22	22	21	25	23	11
4,11,	1,8,13,	5, 12, 17, 19	2, 3,	4 TO 7,	5, 12, 19, 25	2, 9, 15, 16,	5, 6, 13, 20,	6
18,21	15, 19, 22,	26,28	10, 14, 15, 17,	14, 19, 21, 28	to 31	23, 30	27	
24,25	29, 30		19, 24, 31					
JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH

TOTAL ACTUAL TEACHING DAYS (2021-22) = 196 Note: Due to Covid-19 Pandemic, Online Teaching Programme of all the classes will start from 5th July and Offline Mode will be started on 20TH August.

HD = Holiday

* = National Day

Sunday

(Dr. R.S. Singh) Principal